
Land Owner

Renter / Leaser

Reconnection Fee

Tap Fee

New Service - over 200'

Relocation of Gas Meter

Land Owner

Renter / Leaser

Reconnection Fee

Relocation of Gas Meter

Water Tap Sizes Inside City Outside City North Bledsoe

3/4" $750.00 $850.00 $1,000.00

1" $950.00 $1,050.00 $1,200.00

2" At Cost At Cost

Tap Fee

Returned Check Fee

City	of	Pikeville
Waterworks & Natural Gas

WATER FEES

$50.00

NATURAL GAS FEES

$75.00

$100.00

$25.00

$150.00

$1.00 per foot

$200.00 min. ($1.00/ft over 50')

RETURNED CHECK FEE

$20.00

WASTEWATER (SEWER) FEES

$850.00

$75.00

$25.00

$50.00

WATER TAPS (Does not include Connection Fee)


