

City of Pikeville

Waterworks & Natural Gas

NATURAL GAS FEES		
Land Owner	\$75.00	
Renter / Leaser	\$100.00	
Reconnection Fee	\$25.00	
Tap Fee	\$150.00	
New Service - over 200'	\$1.00 per foot	
Relocation of Gas Meter	\$200.00 min. (\$1.00/ft over 50')	

WATER FEES		
Land Owner	\$50.00	
Renter / Leaser	\$75.00	
Reconnection Fee	\$25.00	
Relocation of Gas Meter	\$50.00	

WATER TAPS (Does not include Connection Fee)				
Water Tap Sizes	Inside City	Outside City	North Bledsoe	
3/4"	\$750.00	\$850.00	\$1,000.00	
1"	\$950.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,200.00	
2"	At Cost	At Cost		

WASTEWATER (SEWER) FEES		
Тар Fee	\$850.00	

RETURNED CHECK FEE		
Returned Check Fee	\$20.00	